
Discussion Lists 

Errors and omissions to editor@goanvoice.org.uk  

GENERAL 

GoaNet launched in 1994 by Herman Carneiro, was the first mailing list. 

http://www.goanet.org/   

REGIONAL 

Goans Tanzanite. http://groups.yahoo.com/group/goans_tanzanite/ 

Gulf Goans. http://dir.groups.yahoo.com/group/gulf-goans/   

VILLAGE 

Aldona Net http://dir.groups.yahoo.com/group/aldona-net/ 

Moira Net. https://groups.google.com/group/moira-net/topics?hl=en 

Saligao Net. http://groups.google.com/group/saligao-net   

SPECIALIST 

Goa Book Club. http://groups.google.com/group/goa-book-club 

Goa Research Net. http://groups.yahoo.com/group/goa-research-net/   

FACEBOOK 

Goa Speaks http://groups.google.com/group/goa-book-club 
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